Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their rules and regulations

B&DCC CUCKNEY 10 MILE 2UP TTT

SATURDAY 9*. JUNE 2018
COURSE 010/5
START 14:00 HRS
HQ - CUCKNEY VILLAGE HALL, NORTON LANE, CUCKNEY,
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE, NG20 9NQ

Time Keepers:- Malcolm Smith
John Clarke

Event Secretary:-
Jonathan Wardle 6 Woodside Close, Chesterfield S40 4PW 07712481492

SIGNING ON, NUMBERS AND REFRESHMENTS WILL BE AT THE HQ.
Please park sensibly on Norton Lane. NO DOUBLE PARKING
PLEASE!! Extra parking in large pull in opposite the finish

IMPORTANT: ALL RIDERS MUST PERSONALLY SIGN OFF WHEN
THEY RETURN THEIR NUMBER. FAILURE TO DO SO WILL RESULT IN
DISQUALIFICATION. NO EXCUSES!

AWARDS
PRIZE LIST
Cat 15t 2nd
Male Pairs 20 10
Female Pairs 20 10

CYCLE HELMETS:

In the interest of your own safety Cycling Time Trials recommend
that you wear a HARD SHELL HELMET that meets internationally



accepted safety standards. All juniors and/or riders under the age of
18 years are required to wear a suitable approved helmet.

REAR LIGHTS:

It is recommended that a working rear light, either flashing or
constant, is fitted to the machine in a position visible to following
road users and is active whilst the machine is in use.

Course Description

Start at point marked 10 approx 140 yds south of gateway
on western side of A60 and 400 yds south of A632 X roads
at Cuckney. Proceed northwards on A60 through Cuckney
to traffic island A619 junction west of Worksop (5.396
miles). Encircle island and retrace along A60 to finish
opposite gateway at point marked 10 approx 800 yds
north of Cuckney (10 miles)

www.strava.com/routes/7880829

North Midlands District CTT Information

U-Turns - North Midlands District will take action against any rider reported doing
this manoeuvre in the vicinity of the start or finish.

No warming up on the course once the event has started

KEEP YOUR HEAD UP AND OBEY ALL TRAFFIC REGULATIONS

VERY IMPORTANT!!!

Please have consideration for local residents and park either at HQ or sensibly on
Norton lane. Please do not obstruct it with trainers or rollers. Do not obstruct
people’s driveways. Alternative parking is available in the big layby which is the


http://www.strava.com/routes/7880829

No
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
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88

usual signing on point for the Tuesday and Wednesday evening club events.

Please use the toilets at the HQ and do not go in the hedges!

Start

15:11:00
15:11:00
15:13:00
15:13:00
15:15:00
15:15:00
15:17:00
15:17:00
15:19:00
15:19:00
15:21:00
15:21:00
15:23:00
15:23:00
15:25:00
15:25:00
15:27:00
15:27:00

Name

Neal Parkin

Daniel Barnett
martin broadhead
Alexander Broadhead
Richard Golding
James Byatt

Luc Webster

Marc Hughes

NEIL TRENCH
Anthony McNamara
Julian Younger

Pete Tuckwood

Alix Archer

Ann Walsham
Dominic Watts
Eamonn Cox

Jon Surtees
Jonathan Wears

And Finally

Club

Team Bottrill / Vanguard
Team Bottrill / Vanguard
Rockingham CC
Rockingham CC

likeston Cycle Club
llkeston Cycle Club
Common Lane Occasionals
Common Lane Occasionals
Rockingham CC
Rockingham CC
Mapperley CC

Mapperley CC

Maxx R. T.

Maxx R. T.

Veloviewer

Common Lane Occasionals
NOPINZ

NOPINZ

M/F
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Cat
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Espoir
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior



